
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
27 
45 
67 
25 
18 
20 
23 
99 
44 
14 
19 
24 
03 
29 
64 
50 
28 
5 

75 
13 
38 
26 
57 
12 

Name 
THEO PIOLI TREVISANI 
DOUGLAS PITOLI 
FELIPE SANTO ANDRÉ 
MARCELO MARUSSO 
MARCELO CONTATTO 
MARCEL TORINA 
ROGÉRIO PONPERMAYER 
GIOVANNI  
PATRIK 
CARLOS CARRION 
RAFAEL CONTATTO 
OSWALDINHO NOGUEIRA 
ALEXANDRE BARBOSA 
CANDIDO NETO 
JOSÉ MAURO TORINA 
CARLOS VALADÃO 
RICARDO TRAVAGLIA 
ANDRÉ MORAES 
IVAN 
WILLIAN 
MAICKON MOTA 
ALBERTH JANJON 
NETO MENEGUEL 
FABIO SANTAROSA 

Class 
PD CHUMBO 

PD CHUMBO A 

PD CHUMBO A 

PD CHUMBO A 

PD CHUMBO A 

PD CHUMBO 

PD CHUMBO A 

PD CHUMBO 

PD CHUMBO 

PD CHUMBO A 

PD CHUMBO B 

PD CHUMBO 

PD CHUMBO B 

PD CHUMBO 

PD CHUMBO 

PD CHUMBO B 

PD CHUMBO 

PD CHUMBO 

PD CHUMBO 

PD CHUMBO 

PD CHUMBO B 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
2 

Diff 

0.674 
8.409 
8.867 

10.191 
10.440 
10.551 
10.775 
11.319 
14.444 
14.671 
14.918 
15.318 
15.869 
16.384 
20.581 
21.396 
24.315 
24.390 
26.128 
35.319 
39.049 
41.070 

14 Laps 

Total Tm 
44:09.599 
44:10.273 
44:18.008 
44:18.466 
44:19.790 
44:20.039 
44:20.150 
44:20.374 
44:20.918 
44:24.043 
44:24.270 
44:24.517 
44:24.917 
44:25.468 
44:25.983 
44:30.180 
44:30.995 
44:33.914 
44:33.989 
44:35.727 
44:44.918 
44:48.648 
44:50.669 
34:05.246 

Best Tm 
47.458 
47.392 
47.636 
47.919 
48.029 
48.020 
47.950 
47.648 
47.987 
48.241 
47.858 
47.954 
48.332 
47.842 
47.948 
48.036 
47.733 
48.613 
48.259 
47.928 
49.371 
48.673 
49.150 

1:07.817 

MARCA E MODELO Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
0.674 

Avg. Speed 
20,652 

Best Lap Tm 
47.392 

Best Speed 
72,164 

Best Lap by 
45 - DOUGLAS PITOLI 
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www.megacronometragem.com.br 
Race Director Boca 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  VERDO RACING 

COPA PE DE CHUMBO 
PÉ DE CHUMBO 

PROVA 2 PE DE CHUMBO 

Race (16 Laps) started at 19:11:29 

Kartódromo Nene Cattani 0,950 km 

09/12/2017 12:24 
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